
I.D.:	52276880

Mini	GBIC	Transceiver	CISCO	SFP-10G-SR,	10-2415-03,	10G
SFP+

Data
publicarii

04.12.20 Coduri	CPV 48820000-2	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

233,62	RON	-	233,62	RON 	 	

Descriere: 10G	SFP+	Transceiver	Multimode	Fiber	MMF	Lungime	unda:	850nm	Max	Data	Rate:
10.3125Gbps	Max	Distance:	300m	over	OM3	MMF


